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thE S R AR AR TR EFRFEIE (4.01 km
FFE 4B - W Rse Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime  Laps Best Lap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 33 ML FRBUERTEEN K3 00:26:52.077 14 1:53.137 2 = - R
2 66 KL FRBUERTEE K3 00:26:53.898 14  1:53.996 2 1.821 1.821 R
3 9 XHE EIRKRAR3IBER s 00:27:00.873 14  1:53.119 3 879% 6975 IR A
4 12 FsfE KLZEIFER KEZBFFERY  00:27:06.778 14 1:54.820 2 14.701  5.905 R IA
5 8 KEER EIRKRAR3IBERN s 00:27:09.475 14 1:54.445 2 17.398  2.697 IR RA
6 1 kW4 LR E RN £ #D50 00:27:18.462 14 1:54.713 2 26385 8987 i e
7 3  BRPEE RS LR E RN £ FD50 00:27:19.912 14  1:54.994 2 27835 1450 R HA
8 11 {8 % KZIEREZERA KBRS 00:27:25502 14 1:55.640 4 33515 5680 IR A
9 88 fAxHE FRBIERTE  #HK3 00:27:27.045 14 1:54.960 2 34968 1.453 HRIIE A
10 97 WxHE EZER FEhC260 00:27:28.290 14 1:55.713 5 36213 1245 Rk
11 5 iR ERKAIIZER 00:27:29.186 14  1:55.564 5 37109 0.896 L ]
12 2 KM% LR e R\ £ #D50 00:27:32.082 14 1:54.362 3 40.005 2.896 iR
13 28 HE EIRKAR3IZER 00:28:01.984 14 1:52.653 2 1:09.907 29.902 R
14 55 ik RRPLERTZEN  #HK3 00:28:57.590 14 1:54.837 2 2:05.513 55.606 R RS
DNF
15 16 EHEM K LR ERA KZEFFETHT  00:24:50.475 13 1:53.817 3 1Lp. 1Lp. iR
16 21 JoshBurdon K ZiEHFZEPA KEBFEES  00:21:56.627 11 1:54.741 5  3Lp. 2Lp. A
17 98 HE1Rar EZER F¥hhc260 00:18:32.439 8  1:57.043 6 6Lp. 3 Lp. R RE
Best Lap : 1:52.653 (128.1 km/h), (No.28) REiRF
W Aseer LRI iy Come
HHMRBR L WA CEL A (Ve

Start : 12:18, Finish flag : 12:4:
Printed : 2018/9/30 12:5(
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T E 55 AR AR AR T EFRFIE (4.01 km'
FIE (148 - WIB sk Lap by lag
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, 2k ¥& 4, Pos. 6
1 12:20:48 47.462 41.915 32.534 2:01.911 2:01.911
2 12:22:43 42.192 20.341 [32.180 (B | 3:56.624
3 12:24:38 42.072 40.492 32.575 1:55.139 5:51.763
4 12:26:34 42.227 40.762 32.634 1:55.623 7:47.386
5 12:28:30 42.434 40.595 32.592 1:55.621 9:43.007
6 12:30:27 42.667 40.588 34.418 1:57.673 11:40.680
7 12:32:24 43.015 40.918 32.773 1:56.706 13:37.386
8 12:34:20 42.602 40.906 32.989 1:56.497 15:33.883
9 12:36:19 43.071 42.002 33.779 1:58.852 17:32.735
10 12:38:17 43.867 40.838 33.402 1:58.107 19:30.842
11 12:40:14 42.436 41.764 32.674 1:56.874 21:27.716
12 12:42:11 42.738 40.994 32.800 1:56.532 23:24.248
13 12:44:08 42.801 41177 32.890 1:56.868 25:21.116
14 12:46:05 42.872 41.562 32.912 1:57.346 27:18.462
No. 2, 5!&#3&“ Pos. 12
12:21:12 45.180 41.050 59.082 2:25.312 2:25.312
2 12:23:07 42.852 40.581 32.108 1:55.541 4:20.853
3 12:25:02 41.959 40.216 32.187 [1:54.362 6:15.215
4 12:26:57 42.023 40.400 32.313 1:54.736 8:09.951
5 12:28:51 42,015 40.350 32.448 1:54.813 10:04.764
6 12:30:47 42.224 40.410 32.770 1:55.404 12:00.168
7 12:32:43 42.864 40.779 32.682 1:56.325 13:56.493
8 12:34:39 42,529 40.685 32.732 1:55.946 15:52.439
9 12:36:35 42.343 41.057 32.845 1:56.245 17:48.684
10 12:38:32 42.397 41.528 32.920 1:56.845 19:45.529
11 12:40:28 42.481 40.983 32.780 1:56.244 21:41.773
12 12:42:25 42.502 40.973 32.632 1:56.107 23:37.880
13 12:44:22 43.220 41.201 32.824 1:57.245 25:35.125
14 12:46:19 42,675 41.054 33.228 1:56.957 27:32.082
No. 3, ERFH# 1%, Pos. 7
1 12:20:49 47.841 41.879 32.871 2:02.591 2:02.591
2 12:22:44 42.457 40.334 32.203 ]1:54.994 -} 3:57.585
3 12:24:39 42542 20.281 32.242 1:55.065 5:52.650
4 12:26:34 42.455 40.555 32.205 1:55.215 7:47.865
5 12:28:30 42.361 40.560 32.498 1:55.419 9:43.284
6 12:30:26 42.862 40.599 32.323 1:55.784 11:39.068
7 12:32:21 [422329 J40545 32.689 1:55.563 13:34.631
8 12:34:19 42.769 41.674 33.538 1:57.981 15:32.612
9 12:36:19 44.137 41.949 33.538 1:59.624 17:32.236
10 12:38:16 42.658 40.876 33.172 1:56.706 19:28.942
11 12:40:12 42.679 40.934 32.683 1:56.296 21:25.238
12 12:42:08 42.641 40.931 32.714 1:56.286 23:21.524
13 12:44:06 43.295 40.817 33.274 1:57.386 25:18.910
14 12:46:07 43.686 44.042 33.274 2:01.002 27:19.912
No. 5, %1, Pos. 11
1 12:20:51 48.934 42.792 32.952 2:04.678 2:04.678
2 12:22:49 44.237 41.219 32.552 1:58.008 4:02.686
3 12:24:45 42.723 40.691 1:55.741 5:58.427
KUMHO TIRE
saee BSPEC HHERYIAE % Canto:
KEMRERS: eSSy i EE )

Start : 12:18, Finish flag : 12:4:
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G=rmm  LTCC -

[ 55 2 4 b 2 AB AR T E PR FEiE (4.01 km
ET (148D - ¥ s Lap by lag
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, #H, Pos. 11
4 12:26:41 42583 40.614 32.719 1:55.916 7:54.343
5 12:28:36 42.100 40.842 32.622 9:49.907
6 12:30:33 42571 40.916 33.039 1:56.526 11:46.433
7 12:32:29 42.259 40.832 32.915 1:56.006 13:42.439
8 12:34:25 42519 41.047 32.777 1:56.343 15:38.782
9 12:36:23 42.630 42.011 33.445 1:58.086 17:36.868
10 12:38:22 43.153 42.067 33.695 1:58.915 19:35.783
11 12:40:22 44.733 41.844 33.499 2:00.076 21:35.859
12 12:42:20 42.955 41.298 33.129 1:57.382 23:33.241
13 12:44:18 43.230 41.410 33.416 1:58.056 25:31.297
14 12:46:16 42.970 41.497 33.422 1:57.889 27:29.186
No. 8, KB %, Pos. 5
1 12:20:50 47.006 43.833 32.771 2:03.610 2:03.610
2 12:22:45 [4984 J40.120 32.341 [1:54.445 3:58.055
3 12:24:40 42.373 40.300 32.390 1:55.063 5:53.118
4 12:26:35 42.967 [40.718 132.324 ]1:55.409 7:48.527
5 12:28:30 42.131 40.477 32.568 1:55.176 9:43.703
6 12:30:26 42.623 40.580 32.685 1:55.888 11:39.591
7 12:32:22 42.113 40.420 32.821 1:55.354 13:34.945
8 12:34:19 42.787 41.402 33.002 1:57.191 15:32.136
9 12:36:17 43.960 40.487 34.175 1:58.622 17:30.758
10 12:38:13 42.501 40.374 32.649 1:55.524 19:26.282
1 12:40:08 42213 40.480 32.632 1:55.325 21:21.607
12 12:42:04 42.460 40.795 32.801 1:56.056 23:17.663
13 12:44:00 42.560 40.476 32.786 1:55.822 25:13.485
14 12:45:56 42.655 40.695 32.640 1:55.990 27:09.475
No. 9, ¥ BiiX, Pos. 3
1 12:20:47 45.281 41.359 33.429 2:00.069 2:00.069
2 12:22:41 42.321 [3a822 [31.720 1:53.883 3:53.952
3 12:24:34 41.493 39.845 31.781 1353379 5:47.071
4 12:26:27 [41388 ]39.900 32.149 1:53.446 7:40.517
5 12:28:21 41.609 40.049 31.816 1:53.474 9:33.991
6 12:30:16 42.450 40.294 32.611 1:55.355 11:29.346
7 12:32:11 42.249 40.298 32.724 1:55.271 13:24.617
8 12:34:07 42.198 40.584 32.734 1:55.516 15:20.133
9 12:36:02 42.210 40.497 32.678 1:55.385 17:15.518
10 12:37:57 42.406 40.488 32.409 1:55.303 19:10.821
11 12:39:53 42.221 40.733 32.988 1:55.942 21:06.763
12 12:41:50 42.648 40.809 33.107 1:56.564 23:03.327
13 12:43:47 42.699 40.808 33.479 1:56.986 25:00.313
14 12:45:47 44.141 42502 33.917 2:00.560 27:00.873
No. 11, fB% 5%, Pos. 8
1 12:20:50 48.417 41.929 32.644 2:02.990 2:02.990
2 12:22:45 42.418 40.924 32.318 ]1:55.660 3:58.650
3 12:24:42 [42:230 [20.818 33.347 1:56.395 5:55.045
4 12:26:37 42.308 40.827 32.505 [1:55.640 | 7:50.685
5 12:28:33 42554 40.915 32.524 1:55.993 9:46.678
6 12:30:30 42.549 40.996 32.913 1:56.458 11:43.136
SEen Aspec BRI iy Comeo
HHBRERS, e SIS IHEE

Start : 12:18, Finish flag : 12:4:
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o [ 55 ZE SRR R - AR T EPrFEiE (4.01 km
F 3R (148D - VIE RS Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 11, B4k, Pos. 8
7 12:32:27 43.043 41224 33.077 1:57.344 13:40.480
8 12:34:25 42.830 41,074 33.590 1:57.494 15:37.974
9 12:36:22 43.118 41587 32.890 1:57.595 17:35.569
10 12:38:20 43.134 41.375 32.839 1:57.348 19:32.917
11 12:40:18 43.178 41,946 32.958 1:58.082 21:30.999
12 12:42:15 42.867 41.472 32.937 1:57.276 23:28.275
13 12:44:13 43.329 41.436 33.034 1:57.799 25:26.074
14 12:46:12 44.147 42.297 33.074 1:59.518 27:25.592
No. 12, Bi 5{§, Pos. 4
1 12:20:48 47.606 41204 32.423 2:01.233 2:01.233
2 12:22:43 42.128 40.431 [Bzz61 [1:54.820 ] 3:56.053
3 12:24:38 40.832 32574 1:55.291 5:51.344
4 12:26:33 42.388 40.369 32.497 1:55.254 7:46.598
5 12:28:29 42.224 40.771 32.662 1:55.657 9:42.255
6 12:30:25 42,577 40.451 32.863 1:55.891 11:38.146
7 12:32:21 42.453 40.652 32.888 1:55.993 13:34.139
8 12:34:17 43.068 40.436 32.759 1:56.263 15:30.402
9 12:36:13 42.208 [20368 ]32.989 1:55.565 17:25.967
10 12:38:09 42579 40.948 32623 1:56.150 19:22.117
11 12:40:05 42.270 40.621 32.996 1:55.887 21:18.004
12 12:42:00 42.363 40.565 32.749 1:55.677 23:13.681
13 12:43:57 42.874 40.784 32.834 1:56.492 25:10.173
14 12:45:53 42.961 40.722 32.922 1:56.605 27:06.778
No. 16, B % %H, Pos. 15
1 12:20:47 47.368 40.626 32.020 2:00.014 2:00.014
2 12:22:41 42.205 40.474 31.856 1:54.535 3:54.549
3 12:24:35 [41913— Ta0.018 31.886 [1:53.817 | 5:48.366
4 12:26:29 41,933 40.230 32.032 1:54.195 7:42.561
5 12:28:24 41.949 40.114 32.289 1:54.352 9:36.913
6 12:30:18 42.270 40.231 32.301 1:54.802 11:31.715
7 12:32:13 42.195 40.451 32.449 1:55.095 13:26.810
8 12:34:09 42.370 40.671 32.224 1:55.265 15:22.075
9 12:36:04 42,557 40.295 32.326 1:55.178 17:17.253
10 12:37:59 42.422 40.686 32.430 1:55.538 19:12.791
11 12:39:55 42.252 40.620 32.228 1:55.100 21:07.891
12 12:41:50 42,543 40.652 32.398 1:55.593 23:03.484
13 12:43:46 42,918 40.782 32.291 1:55.991 24:59.475
No. 21, Josh Burdon, Pos. 16
1 12:20:51 49.219 41.990 32.779 2:03.988 2:03.988
2 12:22:46 44.240 39.685 [31:883___ ]1:55.808 3:59.796
3 12:24:41 41.744 40.349 32.707 1:54.800 5:54.596
4 12:26:36 42.065 40.592 32.300 1:54.957 7:49.553
5 12:28:31 42.186 40.164 32.391 9:44.294
6 12:30:27 42.474 40.576 33.073 1:56.123 11:40.417
7 12:32:22 42518 40.546 32.317 1:55.381 13:35.798
8 12:34:20 42.739 40.948 33.559 1:57.246 15:33.044
9 12:36:18 43.580 41.711 33.029 1:58.320 17:31.364
10 12:38:19 42685 41,094 37.545 2:01.324 19:32.688
KUMHO TIRE - - .
sann ,ISPEC oHERUIE .3% Costo
REMBEAL T Bl i EE: A

Start : 12:18, Finish flag : 12:4:
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o [ 55 & SR AR e B AT T EFRFFE (4.01 km
EF]& 148 - ¥ R5 Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 21, Josh Burdon, Pos. 16
11 12:40:43 54.071 51.840 38.028 Pit In 21:56.627
No. 28, & /¥, Pos. 13
1 12:20:46 45.966 40.903 32.270 1:59.139 1:59.139
2 12:22:38 [412330 ]39.454 [31.869 [1:52.653 5l 3:51.792
3 12:24:31 41.521 39.487 31.912 1:52.920 5:44.712
4 12:26:25 41.502 39.808 32.272 1:53.582 7:38.294
5 12:28:20 42.210 40.213 32.394 1:54.817 9:33.111
6 12:30:15 42.334 40.259 32.401 1:54.994 11:28.105
7 12:32:09 42.181 40.477 31.827 PitIn 13:22.590
8 12:35:20 1:57.808 40.506 32,512 3:10.826 16:33.416
9 12:37:14 41.815 40.271 32.384 1:54.470 18:27.886
10 12:39:09 41.707 40.113 32.470 1:54.290 20:22.176
11 12:41:03 41874 40.277 32.458 1:54.609 22:16.785
12 12:42:58 41.883 40.756 32.382 1:55.021 24:11.806
13 12:44:54 42.057 40.512 32.539 1:55.108 26:06.914
14 12:46:49 42.118 40.223 32.729 1:55.070 28:01.984
No. 33, M54/, Pos. 1
1 12:20:46 47.045 40.576 32.231 1:59.852 1:59.852
2 12:22:40 41.550 39.801 31.786 [1:53.137 il 3:52.989
3 12:24:33 41.644 39.637 31.943 1:53.224 5:46.213
4 12:26:26 41.706 39.750 32.061 1:53.517 7:39.730
5 12:28:20 41814 40.020 32.216 1:54.050 9:33.780
6 12:30:15 42217 40.198 32.311 1:54.726 11:28.506
7 12:32:10 42.308 40.257 32.467 1:55.032 13:23.538
8 12:34:05 42.261 40.368 32.500 1:55.129 15:18.667
9 12:36:01 42.243 40.379 32.822 1:55.444 17:14.111
10 12:37:56 42.428 40.593 32.605 1:55.626 19:09.737
11 12:39:52 42.392 40.633 32.742 1:55.767 21:05.504
12 12:41:47 42.266 40.533 32.307 1:55.106 23:00.610
13 12:43:42 42.309 40.526 32.308 1:55.143 24:55.753
14 12:45:39 42.526 41.162 32.636 1:56.324 26:52.077
No. 55, #{fik #, Pos. 14
1 12:20:47 46.752 41.716 32.150 2:00.618 2:00.618
2 12:22:42 42.291 40.304 32.242 1:54.837 3:55.455
3 12:24:37 42.119 40.965 32.308 1:55.392 5:50.847
4 12:26:33 42.318 40.477 32.487 1:55.282 7:46.129
5 12:28:29 42.271 40.665 32.857 1:55.793 9:41.922
6 12:30:24 42.332 40.608 32.635 1:55.575 11:37.497
7 12:32:20 42.469 40.866 33.007 1:56.342 13:33.839
8 12:34:18 43228 41.368 32.899 1:57.495 15:31.334
9 12:36:19 43.991 41.026 35.720 2:00.737 17:32.071
10 12:38:22 45.491 43.324 34.161 2:02.976 19:35.047
1 12:40:20 43.370 41.823 33.238 1:58.431 21:33.478
12 12:42:18 43.305 41.392 33.264 1:57.961 23:31.439
13 12:44:30 43.455 53.653 35.201 Pit In 25:43.748
14 12:47:44 1:49.966 47.533 36.343 3:13.842 28:57.590
KUMHO TIRE A = - 3
waes AAseec LRI Ry Comte
KEHBERS: e HHEE fad

Start : 12:18, Finish flag : 12:4!
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o [ 55 454 b 28 AT T EPrFEIE (4.01 km
EFE (148D - VPG Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 66, 7K &3, Pos. 2
1 12:20:42 43.405 [30.878 [31.828 1:55.111 1:55.111
2 12:22:36 41.971 40.012 32.013 1:53.996 3:49.107
3 12:24:30 42.083 39.999 32.030 1:54.112 5:43.219
4 12:26:25 40.373 32.479 1:54.731 7:37.950
5 12:28:19 42125 40.271 32.361 1:54.757 9:32.707
6 12:30:14 42.153 40.357 32.300 1:54.810 11:27.517
7 12:32:10 42.253 40.694 32.529 1:55.476 13:22.993
8 12:34:05 42.137 40.587 32.537 1:55.261 15:18.254
9 12:36:00 42.239 40.448 32.642 1:55.329 17:13.583
10 12:37:56 42.386 40.584 32.635 1:55.605 19:09.188
11 12:39:53 42.320 41.004 33.557 1:56.881 21:06.069
12 12:41:48 42.470 40.751 32.489 1:565.710 23:01.779
13 12:43:44 42.478 40.847 32.632 1:55.957 24:57.736
14 12:45:41 42.370 40.963 32.829 1:56.162 26:53.898
No. 88, A% &, Pos. 9
1 12:20:49 47.649 41577 32,976 2:02.202 2:02.202
2 12:22:44 42.359 40.343 32.258 1:54.960 3:57.162
3 12:24:39 42522 40.237 32.491 1:55.250 5:52.412
4 12:26:36 43.782 40.749 32.852 1:57.383 7:49.795
5 12:28:33 42.855 40.695 32.584 1:56.134 9:45.929
6 12:30:29 42.668 40.796 33.024 1:56.488 11:42.417
7 12:32:26 42.984 40.641 33.004 1:56.629 13:39.046
8 12:34:24 43.128 41.689 33.779 1:58.596 15:37.642
9 12:36:23 43.178 42.047 33.343 1:58.568 17:36.210
10 12:38:22 43.298 41.867 34.010 1:59.175 19:35.385
11 12:40:21 43.492 42.188 33.119 1:58.799 21:34.184
12 12:42:18 43.021 41.430 33.165 1:57.616 23:31.800
13 12:44:16 43.320 41.370 32.968 1:57.658 25:29.458
14 12:46:14 43222 41.154 33.211 1:57.587 27:27.045
No. 97, #&X %, Pos. 10
1 12:20:50 48.023 42,527 32.843 2:03.393 2:03.393
2 12:22:50 46.037 41.284 32.462 1:59.783 4:03.176
3 12:24:46 42.787 40.848 32.416 ]1:56.051 5:59.227
4 12:26:42 42.495 40.710 32.531 1:55.736 7:54.963
5 12:28:37 42.388 40.824 32.501 9:50.676
6 12:30:34 43.082 40.937 32.810 1:56.829 11:47.505
7 12:32:31 42.837 41.195 32.834 1:56.866 13:44.371
8 12:34:28 43.033 41.322 33.099 1:57.454 15:41.825
9 12:36:25 42.771 41.031 32.873 1:56.675 17:38.500
10 12:38:23 43.336 41.150 33.121 1:57.607 19:36.107
11 12:40:21 43219 42.353 32.929 1:58.501 21:34.608
12 12:42:19 43.104 41.610 33.025 1:57.739 23:32.347
13 12:44:17 43.306 41.617 33.273 1:58.196 25:30.543
14 12:46:15 43.029 41.560 33.158 1:57.747 27:28.290
No. 98, E143L, Pos. 17
1 12:20:52 49.628 42.911 32.903 2:05.442 2:05.442
2 12:22:51 44.393 42.390 32.623 1:59.406 4:04.848
3 12:24:49 [42528 42327 32.650 1:57.505 6:02.353
KUMHOTIRE = .
wann  Fdspec BRI FPN Co=t=,
KM RERS WA U e EE:  foh

Start : 12:18, Finish flag : 12:4:
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27 - 30 September 2018

B 2 AR AR AR AT T EFRFEE (4.01 km
3 N
FE3& 4B - WP 5 Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 98, ® 143, Pos. 17
4 12:26:46 42.600 41.789 32.758 1:57.147 7:59.500
5 12:28:43 43.015 41.654 32.620 1:57.289 9:56.789
6 12:30:40 42.566 41.472 33.005 1:57.043 ] 11:53.832
7 12:32:39 42.831 43.478 32.437 PitIn 13:52.578
8 12:37:19 3:10.746 54.946 34.169 PitIn 18:32.439
KUMHO TIRE = .
wass AAseec RN Gy Comee,
REHEBAL: S S SOy HEE 9
] Start : 12:18, Finish flag : 12:4:
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